Halleybury Malta

School Calendar

Summer Term 2025



Extra-Curricular Activities

Monday 1

Puzzle Solving (Y1-6) Miss Nottage
Cartoon Club (Y1-6) Mr Watkins
Monday 2

Cartoon Drawing (Y3-10) Miss Nottage
Chess (Y4-10) Mr Jones

Tuesday 1

Stretch and Move (Y7-10) Ms Rankin
Lego Club (Y6-10) Miss Khalid

Tuesday 2

Stretch and Move (Y7-10) Ms Rankin
Doodling/Colouring (Y1-10) Miss Khalid

Wednesday 1

Art Club (Y1-6) Miss Toth
Drama Club (Y7-10) Mr Dixon
Wednesday 2

Art Club (Y7-10) Miss Toth
Drama Club (Y1-6) Mr Dixon

Thursday 1

Sport (Y1-6) Mr Fitzpatrick
Pupil Council (Y4-10) Mr Jones
Stitch Club (Y3-6) Mrs Jackson
Thursday 2

Sport (Y1-6) Mr Fitzpatrick

ICT Games (Y1-6)

Stitch Club (Y7-10) Mrs Jackson

Friday 1-2
Sport (Y7-10) Mrs Fitzpatrick
Film Club (1-6) Mrs McBride



Week 1
PSB Skill: Thinking and Learning

Monday 28 April 2025
Term Begins

Tuesday 29 April 2025

Book Day - pupils to dress as a book character
Senior School Assembly — Mrs Salmond Smith
Pre-Prep & Prep Assembly — Mrs Salmond Smith

Wednesday 30 April 2025
Beach Day - Pretty Bay (Whole School)

Thursday 1 May 2025
Public Holiday

Friday 2 May 2025
Staff INSET
Week 2

PSB Skill: Thinking and Learning
Monday 5 May 2025

Tuesday 6 May 2025
Senior School Assembly — Mrs Fitzpatrick
Pre-Prep & Prep Assembly — Miss Patterson

Wednesday 7 May 2025
Thursday 8 May 2025
Friday 9 May 2025

Saturday 10-Sunday 11 May 2025
Duke of Edinburgh Adventurous Journey Expedition



Week 3

PSB Skill: Thinking and Learning
Mental Health Awareness Week

Monday 12 May 2025
Tuesday 13 May 2025
Senior School Assembly — Ms Jackson

Pre-Prep & Prep Assembly — Mr Dixon

Wednesday 14 May 2025
Visit from The Master of Haileybury College - Day 1

Thursday 15 May 2025
Visit from The Master of Haileybury College - Day 2

9-10am Friends of Haileybury Coffee Hour

Friday 16 May 2025

Week 4
PSB Skill: Thinking and Learning
Monday 19 May 2025
Tuesday 20 May 2025
Senior School Assembly — Mr Fitzpatrick
Pre-Prep & Prep Assembly - Mr Jones
Wednesday 21 May 2025

Thursday 22 May 2025

Friday 23 May 2025
World Day for Cultural Diversity



Half Term
Monday 26 May 2025
Tuesday 27 May 2025
Wednesday 28 May 2025
Thursday 29 May 2025

Friday 30 May 2025

Week 5
PSB Skill: Reviewing and Improving
Monday 2 June 2025
Tuesday 3 June 2025
Senior School Assembly — Ms Rankin
Pre-Prep & Prep Assembly - Mr Watkins

Wednesday 4 June 2025

Thursday 5 June 2025
World Environment Day

Friday 6 June 2025
Whole School Sports Day - Marsa Sports Complex



Week 6
PSB Skill: Reviewing and Improving
Monday 9 June 2025

Tuesday 10 June 2025
Senior School Assembly — Ms Khalid
Pre-Prep & Prep Assembly — Mrs McBride

Wednesday 11 June 2025
Thursday 12 June 2025

Friday 13 June 2025

Week 7

PSB Skill: Reviewing and Improving

Monday 16 June 2025
Pre-Senior Baccalaureate Monitoring Visit - Day 1
Year 6 & Year 8 Extended Project Presentations (afternoon)

Tuesday 17 June 2025

Pre-Senior Baccalaureate Monitoring Visit — Day 2
Senior School Assembly - Miss Patterson
Pre-Prep & Prep Assembly - Miss Nottage

Wednesday 18 June 2025
Thursday 19 June 2025

Friday 20 June 2025



Week 8

PSB Skill: Reviewing and Improving

Monday 23 June 2025

Tuesday 24 June 2025
Whole School Assembly - Mrs Salmond Smith
Speech Day Rehearsal

Wednesday 25 June 2025
Speech Day (morning only) - St Paul’s Pro-Cathedral, Valletta
End of Term

Thursday 26 June 2025
End of Year Reports



